

CWP No.3066 of 2018 a/w CWP No.432 of 2019

01.12.2021 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Mukul Sood and Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the respondent.

List before the same Bench on **15.12.2021**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

December 01, 2021
(R.Atal/PK)