

CWP No. 3066 of 2018 alongwith
CWP No. 432 of 2019.

15.12.2021 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the
petitioner(s).

Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

Matter to come up on 14th March, 2022.

(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice.

December 15, 2021
(PK)

(Sabina),
Judge.