

HPSEBL vs. S.S. Dabas & connected matter

CWP No. 3066 of 2018 a/w CWP No. 432 of 2019

17.06.2023 Present: M/s Arun Kaushal and Vishal Singh Thakur, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner(s), in both the petitions.

Mr. Sohail Khan, Proxy Counsel, for the respondent(s), in both the petitions.

At the joint request of learned Proxy Counsel appearing for the parties, list on 10.07.2023.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 17, 2023
(narendar)